Klasse

Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen
Blankbogen

Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound
Compound

Langbogen

Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve
Recurve

Altersdamen
Altersherren
Damen

Herren

Jugend
Jugend (w)
Junioren
Juniorinnen
Schiler A
Schiler B
Schiler C
Schilerinnen A
Schilerinnen B
Schiilerinnen C
Senioren
Seniorinnen

Altersdamen
Altersherren
Damen

Herren

Jugend
Jugend (w)
Schiler A
Junioren
Juniorinnen
Schiler A
Schiler B
Schiler C
Schiilerinnen A
Schilerinnen B
Schilerinnen C
Senioren
Seniorinnen

Altersherren

Altersdamen
Altersherren
Damen

Herren

Jugend
Jugend (w)
Junioren
Juniorinnen
Schiler A
Schiiler B
Schiler C
Schilerinnen A
Schilerinnen B
Schulerinnen C
Senioren
Seniorinnen

Bestes Ergebnis seit 2006

813
823
815
814
611
674
763
578
782
784
456
415
419
504
683
442

865
863
887
753

790

771
834

830

603

745
807
810
832
839
854
745
771
780
844
562
807
798
548
825
751

Birgit Speit

Claus Buchholtz
Birgit Speit
Michael Lehmann
Philipp Gottwald
Elena Gerdes
Patrick Bock

Mira Zimmermann
Henning Hornung
Henning Greve
Justin Westhofer
Maeva Rost

Sara Bock
Corina Thomsen
Wolfgang Miller
Barbara Hantel

Marc Leuschner
Petra Hascha
Sebastian Hamdorf
Lars Tobiesen

Tom Lukas Blum

Nathalie Lukasiewicz
Melissa Serreck

Ulrich Mok

Peter Hendle

Karin J6hnk
Klaus Preuf}
Britta Nordmeyer
Dennis Baldin
Nils Pahl
Jaqueline Hansen
Nils Pahl
Jaqueline Hansen
Lasse Ristaus
Paul Moerler
Paul Moérler

Kaja Spetzler
Seike Neuhaus
Jaqueline Hansen
Volker Sieber
llona Heyneck

2014
2013
2011
2007
2014
2011
2012
2009
2008
2012
2012
2014
2012
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2013
2007

2012

2012
2013

2012

2013

2006
2008
2009
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014
2013
2006
2007
2006
2013
2009



Platz
Blankbogen Schiiler B
1Benedict Ahrens

Recurve Schiiler B
1Paul Moerler
2Anton Pahl
3Finn Petersen

Blankbogen Schiiler A (w)
1Maeva Rost

Recurve Schiiler A
1Fabio Klein
2Tim Lembke

Recurve Schiiler A (w)
1Darlin Thomsen

Blankbogen Jugend
1Philipp Gottwald
2Dominik Janzen

Recurve Jugend (w)
1Anna Nicole Lorenzen
2Annika Janzen

Recurve Junioren
1Nils Pahl
2Tobias Drewitz
3Christoph Loffler

Recurve Juniorinnen
1Jaqueline Hansen

Blankbogen Herren
1J6rg Nath
2Christian Baumhof
3Heiko Grunewald
4Arne Helfer
5Nils van Kan

Recurve Herren
1Dennis Baldin
2Christoph Johnk
30liver Fronk
4Mario Thomsen
5Meinert Westphal
6Sven Meinhold

Compound Herren
1Sebastian Hamdorf
2Christoph Lukasiewicz

Blankbogen Damen
1Katja Bartel
2Tanja Rost

Compound Damen
1Petra Hascha
2Petra Serreck
3Tanja Kuhne

Recurve Damen
1Kara-Arietta Lissy
2Ruth Kiesbye
Compound Altersherren
1Marc Leuschner
2Henry Koplien
3Frank Hascha
4Ralf Dubau
5Rene Pessier
6Dirk Serreck

Langbogen Altersherren
1Peter Hendle
2Mirco Seegardel

Blankbogen Altersherren
1Kai Richter
2Claus Buchholtz
3Bernd Soltau
4Gnter Hak
5Jan Verdel
6Frank Moerler
7Volker Ahrens
8Andreas Rost

Recurve Altersherren
1Thomas Reimer
2Thorsten Drewitz
3Hans-Jirgen Hansen
40laf Loffler
5Sven Christiansen
6Dirk Mader

Blankbogen Altersdamen
1Birgit Speit
2Beate Bock
3Monika Richter
4 Carola Bock
5Heide Liebenberg
6Cordula Gottwald

Recurve Altersdamen
1Britta Nordmeyer

Recurve Senioren
1Werner Niedermaier
2Uwe Witt

Blankbogen Seniorinnen
1Barbara Hantel

Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

Uetersener Sportgemeinschaft
SSC Fockbeck
SV Jerrishoe

Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

SSC Fockbeck
TSV Lindewitt

SV Jerrishoe

Elmshorner Schiitzengilde
SV Jerrishoe

TSV Lindewitt
SV Jerrishoe

SSC Fockbeck
Libecker Turnerschaft
Schiitzenverein Borchel

SV Jerrishoe

SV Rethwisch

Elmshorner Schiitzengilde
SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

TSV DG Holsteinische Schweiz
1. Kieler Bogenclub

Berliner SC

SV Jerrishoe

1. Kieler Bogenclub

TSV Schwarzenbek

Berliner SC
SV Jerrishoe

Elmshorner Schiitzengilde
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

Rendsburger TSV
SSC Fockbeck
Hamburger Bogenschutzengilde

SV Fortuna Stampe
SV Jerrishoe

Berliner SC
Rendsburger TSV
Rendsburger TSV
SV Fortuna Stampe
SV Fortuna Stampe
SSC Fockbeck

Brunswiker Schiitzengilde

SV Fortuna Stampe

SV Fortuna Stampe

Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

SV Fortuna Stampe

Hamburger Bogenschiitzengilde
Uetersener Sportgemeinschaft
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

1. Kellinghusener Bogenclub
Libecker Turnerschaft

SV Jerrishoe
Schiitzenverein Borchel
TSV Lindewitt

SV Jerrishoe

SV Fortuna Stampe
SV Fortuna Stampe
SV Fortuna Stampe
SV Fortuna Stampe
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde
Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

Hamburger Bogenschiitzengilde

SV Jerrishoe
Bogensportverein Gliickstadt

Elmshorner Schiitzengilde

1.DG 2DG 3.DG Gesamt

255 238 247 740

273 280 291 844
271 271 285 827
198 198 221 617

101 118 196 415

196 225 260 681
130 191 211 532

221 260 285 766

175 198 238 611
103 162 204 469

185 141 264 590
152 156 214 522

233 248 264 745
209 211 238 658
171 196 228 595

232 254 285 771

233 268 281 782
232 266 276 774
219 241 254 714
177 227 261 665
133 133

274 279 279 832
241 266 263 770
253 249 262 764
216 247 261 724
189 220 234 643
167 201 217 585

292 292 299 883
282 285 297 864

102 179 239 520
76 134 207 417

282 286 295 863
270 280 287 837
263 268 281 812

160 182 226 568
101 170 170 441

281 289 295 865
279 282 288 849
280 278 291 849
270 278 296 844
280 278 285 843
281 270 292 843

97 189 246 532
101 132 213 446

265 267 279 811
237 262 285 784
228 231 259 718
224 220 265 709
214 232 262 708
202 213 268 683
198 212 255 665
205 214 239 658

249 258 270 777
221 265 275 761
242 243 267 752
200 223 256 679
205 217 234 656
158 179 224 561

260 268 285 813
232 261 289 782
223 260 277 760
237 202 271 710
148 185 219 552
152 176 224 552

206 180 237 623

230 222 247 699
153 211 239 603

155 183 215 553
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